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Save lime - Save450 Merchandise450 Merchandise
470 Building Miteriilt For the Best Professional Services

Make Life Easier Read & Use Want Ads Daily!

SAND AND GRAVEL

806 Houses For Sole

SUBURBAN GROCERY with ex-

cellent living quarters, Locat-
ed North. Doing good business.

fixtures. Package
beer license. Price $1500 plus
inventory of approx. $2500.
Owner will accept good con-

tract or trade for home here
or in Corvallis.
CALL O. V. HUME Eve. Ph.
EM

LARGE LOT WITH BEAUTI
FUL FIR tkcc a norms.,
large living room with pine
paneling, a fine home for

furniture. OWNER WILL
CARRY CONTRACT.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

5 ACRES 330 x 660 on Fisher
Road. Just North of .

Huge walnut in front.

GRABENHORST
180 S. LIBERTY ST. ,

REDUCED 25c per day until sold
70 doors HC Mahog Grade A

' STARTING PRICE FRIDAY MAR. 29TH, J5.50

TODAY $4.50
buy 1 or take them all.

Try our easy budget, nothing down and easy payments.

KEITH BROWN LUMBER YARD

S3! North Front EM
We Give S & H-- Green Stamps

THE HOMESELLERS

C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR

Here It Is everything you want. A secluded dead-en- d street
with trees, a l.inuiy room, z urepiaces, z natns, lots oi pan-
eling, entrance hall, built-i- n oven and range and a double
plastered garage. Total price $15,900 with good terms to

806 Houses For Sole

Excellent location. Good soil.
No bldgs.

'

CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

NEAT 3 BEDROOM HOME
EAST. Hoover School District.
Liv. rm., kitchen, snack bar,
dining space, loads of built-in-

Hobby Shop. $9950. Small
down payment or owner will
take car or lot In trade.
CALL RON HUDKINS Eve.
Ph. EM

NEED ROOM? Here's a 4 bdrm,
and den home with liv. rm.,
din. rm., kitchen, bath, full
basmt., sawdust furnace. Good
location, convenient to school
and transportation. Immediate
possession. $10,500.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.
EM

BROS., REALTORS
PH. EM

soil, all under very good "perana canneny row crops, ataytonacres river water rights, a goodlease conditions. Call Eastridge,

has everything, large lfvinj

small home will buy an excellent

quaniiea nuyer.- '

DALLAS 500 bird chicken house, brooder house, barn, good
house. Hi acres of good ground with Irrigation well

on Salem highway. Close in. Only $6500,

$3000 takes It. house, only 9 mos, old on acre lot,
large enough to build an additional house.

?70.0nCAN YOU QUALIFY? Small down payment and $70

per mo., gives you immediate possession .of this
home with hdwd. floors, separate dining room, attached
garage and large lot, south. Price only $7000,

Larger older home, 3 bdrms. and bsmt.! forced air oil heat, In
good close in location on nice lot. Large Jiving room, separ-
ate dining room. Price $10,500.

Delightful location, desirable floor plan; distinctive construction.
Built-i- n range and oven, paneled and beamed-I- n living and
family room, l'3 baths, covered patio, south location. Priced
at $18,500 with terms.

THE HOMESELERS - ' '.
' 702 NORTH HIGH ST. Phone EM

Eve. McCargar EM Thiessen EM" Rice EM

1 acre Northeast, 25 minutes from town. livable unfur.
nished home. Willamette soil, wired for dryer, plumbed for
washer, fruit trees, garden spot, good well, low taxes, high
school bus by door. An unusually good buy at only $3,500,
$1500 down and $50 per month. Call Bill Fidler,. eve. ph.EM

78 acres, excel, Santiam bottom
acre jease m strawoerries
area, 5 Irrlg. wells plus 60
investment under present
Eve. ph. EM

TROUT LAKE 14. acre lake, located in a tract of beau- -
nun zna t?rowin nr, witn deeded private road. Just perfect
for a summer y lodge & cabins, fishing, swimming,
boating, deer hunting, water fowl. Relax those tired nerves
over the weekend at your own lake, all for $13,500. down.
Call Geo, Kraus.

This beautiful home on the hill
room ami tuning room comrjinauon, iirepiace witn screen,

t. of window with drapes, 3 large bdrms., 2 complete
baths, lovely kitchen with utility room, large dble. attached
garage. To see this nice home call Frank Graham,, eve. ph.
EM

WANT TO HETTBE $0000 or a
income property oi 4 separate xurnisnea apis, eacn witn
own utilities and private entrance, and $135.00 per month rent
from these apts. only 4 blocks from center of town. CaU
Gene Pedwcll.

806 Houses For Sole

YOU HAVEN'T SEEN IT
FIRST time offered, real close

to downtown. South, fine loca-

tion surrounded by nice well
kept homes, this fine family
hnrnn built in 1041 Is In per'
feet repair, has Lg. dining Rm
music nm. luunge or u

I.o RAHrmt Hl full bath uo.
full Basmt. with bath, office
Rm. & spare Bedrm, the price
is more man lair hi ii,juu.

OR THIS ONE
JUST on the Market, close to

south saiem tiign- sen. nas
full dry Basmt. with recrea-tio-

Rm. St fireplc. spare
Bedrm. Be bath. 2 big liedrms.
dining Rm. fireplc. first floor,
real big corner lot, pool with
running water, good view, a

real line nome pricea
$19,000.

$1000 DOWN
$6500. Full price. 155 Month for 2

nearm. nome witn iuu oasmi.
close to Englewood Sch. at
20th Sc "D" Streets, immedi-
ate possession.

3 HOUSES
$14,500. For three one Bedrm.

houses 4 blocks from M&F.
Store, creek lot, renting at
$50 month each, take good 2
Bedrm. home to $7500 In
trade. ,

SAVE $$$
FHA Appraised at $14,000 but In

addition you get a $700 car-
pet. $300 in drapes, $280 guar-
anteed lawn plus shrubs for
the appraised price If you will
aassume the $10,000 Mtg. one
Yr. old 3 Bedrm. home in fine
location North. Pvd. St. sewer
Sc City Wtr. dining Rm., bath
Sc half, 2 car Ga, one of the
few homes built around these
parts of the hurricane con-
struction type, real pleasing to

OFFICE PH. EM
433 N. HIGH

REALTOR
HOME PH. STEARNS CASH

ING EM ED F.M 4.2S0.),
MRS. WOOTTEN EM 3B066.

TREE BACKGROUND
NOT IN THE TREES, but

nestled ud to a beautiful erove
of tall firsl (You will love
ine setting). This builders
home has 3 bedrooms and
lamny room, bulltin oven,
ranee, dishwasher. The lawn
Is in, the drapes go. This is
ciuse 10 a new graae scnooi,
jijin paveu streets ana sur-
rounding new homes. $15,200.
Call EM Eve: Walt
Jones cm

Ted Morrison, Realtor
2G0 N. HIGH PH. EM
$0000 ONLY 2 YRS. OLD,

jute new, this well hunt 3 bed-
rm. home, lath & plaster, oak
floors, birch kitchen, oil heat,
quiet street, near bus.

GEO. A. WALTERS. RLTR.
9G0 S. Com'l. EM or

CM

TRADE OR SELL
Close in suburban home east, 5

luunib, uversize garage, lot ao
x 212, Ideal for people who
like to garden, have flowers,
shrubs etc. Owner's family is
growing and they will trade
for 3 Ddrm. home. Propertywill qualify for FHA or GI
loan $8500. CaU AverUle
Bourne Eve. EM

Joe Bourne. Realtor
1140 N. Capitol EM

NEED MORE ROOM?
Exchange your present home for

this Deluxe 3 hedroom home
with keeping room off the
Kiicnen. a Dig play room

i" uiiyiiRni oasement.
view. Price $19,950.

CALL BON CLEARY
EM

Von DottyIrion

FOR SALE, 5 rm house, hen
house, gar. 2 49100 A. 5 mi.
tail, cm

FAMILY ROOM, 3 bdrm.. coun-tr-

kitchen. 1'i baths, utiiiiu
rihj. garage, 80 x 151 lot, 4434
Kurth Ave. Low down payment, Lorenz, builder, EM

t

3y OWNER New Fairuav
Park Addition. Citv watersewer ft drainage. "Close to
Schools. Built-i- oven & range3 bdrms., ft family rm. $1,900rill Halnna CIO n:n nn
mo. Drive by ft look, doors
He upcii. uiji Miverton Rd.
right on Lansing. Right on
Chester to 3140 ft Ph. EM

or cm
BEYOND mMPARTcnM

. ,I.TVINf: rnnm i

ing, dining room with built-i-

.....c, iuveiy lamnyuuui. o uturuoms, oain & 3Loads of Birch . built

paved streets ft curbs. Only
tin 'an re . 'WUZ. P

ary Lane in Regal Gardens off

OPEN HOTTSF.
Bv rnvrinr r. t snn j'ance $8,450, other term's for....... net. a uarm., iirepiaceacreage, patio, located out Lib-

Prlv PH tn Cl..iin i
1 mile to sign on left'.' Door

TRADE
Your old home for a new home

Appraised values. EM
ACRE on corner. 2 bdrm

house, car., and sm. chicken
house. 3090 Lancaster.

HOME PLUS INCOME
on Market St. First floor has

! rm. combina.
large kitchen with

nook. 1 large bedroom plusbath, n ce a rm ant nn
ond floor with bath. Separateoutside entrance, dbl. garage.... .o. in. ,au mrs. Leav-ens EM

WEST COAST REALTY
3055 Portland Rd. EM

STOP! !

HERE ! AM!

m a cute new 3 bdrm. home
with shiny hardwood firs. F.A
gas heat throughout to keep
you warm. Nice din. area off
my birch kit. Util. ares too. I
nave a cozy fireplace on i
mahogany paneled wall
Wouldn't you like to park your
car m my dbl. carport ft
make us both happy? You can
for U0O dn. EM 7 a.
noon eve.after 5:30.

JOE HUTCHISOfc HEAl.Tnt

REALTOR

802 Bus. & Income Prop.

Stevens Special
Buslnes Corner 1 block west of

Meier & Frank s new store.
Choice location on Marion and
Liberty Sts. Price only $37,000.
Terms, and owner will accept
mortgage or contract as part
payment.

Call Burt Plena. Eve. and Sun.
phone EM

Stevens Realtors
379 N. High St. Ph. EM

806 Houses For Sale

LET ME
Show you what I believe is the

oesr vaiue in aaiem, in a new
3 bedroom home. Grnd dis-

trict, paved street. 3 blocks
Salem Heights Schr 1. Full
dining room, eating :;oace in
.kitchen. Large !Jt' '

.g room
with attractive fire xc, over-
sized lot. 2 bearin' .'uit trees.
View of mount," and the
best in eonstru- n. Owner
sam offer nun. .,950.

CALL J. W. BRASHER
Eves. EM

Don Doucidcm

320 Court Ph. EM

COMFORTABLE RENT
BEATER

Older 4 room home on corner
lot St bus line. Due to Illness,
this may be purchased for
$31)50. Immediate possession!
795 S. 22nd. Call Mr. Klgglns.
Eves. EM

A SHARP SHOPPER
WILL check this home. Subur

ban. 2 bdrms.. v. rm.. re
kitchen, family rm. with very
nice fireplace. Corner lot with
good shop Sc garage. Priced as
it should he at $8000. Ph. Mr.
Hollenbeck. Eves. EM

Jacobsen & Keene

REALTORS
1255 STATE ST. EM

Grade A Dairy
Good grade "A" Dairy and

fxain farm. Located 11 miles
Salem. 20 acres Irrigat-

ed. 155 acres in all. 110 acres
cleared. 20 cows. All equip-ment to operate this farm.
ine owner is very ill and will-
ing to sacrifice at $55,000. Will
take some property in Salem
on trade as down payment.
Call John Allison. Eves. EM

3 Bdrms. & Lot
Pood huv inrinprf in iVitc

bdrm. home, only 6 mos. old
jmuaiea on a large lot. cow
aown paynrt. in see. call
Verle Landreth. EM

KEIZER BRANCH

I0LBATH LAND CO

4020 N. Hiver Rd. EM

PUSSY WILLOW
THE FRAGRANCE of sweet

willow fills the air in the
neighborhood of this river'
view home. From the Jiving
room, you look across to
permanent view of the slow
moving river, and to tall trees.
This home is beautifully done,
with ceramic tile dralnboards
to match the colored G. E.
appliances. The familv room
is of knotty spruce, with

paper and plate rails,
This is a home of fine work-
manship and many little ex-
tras. $19,900. Call EM
Eve: Marjorie Fanning EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

WALKING distance. New 3
Darm., iirepiace, dbl. plumb-ine-

dbl, ear., fine location.
Will take trade in $16,950. Call
Oscar Sedcrstrom McKillot Rl.
Est. EM Eve. EM

BY OWNER. 3 bdrm. home 3
yrs. old. Exc. cond. Hardwood
floors throughout. Floor type
oil furnace. Paved Btrcct.
Fenced back yard. Exc. neigh-
borhood for children. $8,950.
Small down payment. EM

BDRM. mod. home on t'a A.
Good bldg. lot, near Sch. ft
bus $7.000. EM

BY OWNER: 2 bedrm,

BY OWNER: 5 rm. hse..
bdrms., bath, inside util., ga- -
i ddu, udrii, cnicKen nse., old-
er bldgs, 2i A. 5115 Auburn
Rd. Also mod. late built 2
bdrm. hse., hdwd. firs., clean.
attach, garage, lg. lot, 2038
vaugnn. cm

ENGLEWOOD
Bdrms, LR. DR, Kit. Nice
ft convenient. House Is In nice
setting. Price $9,950.

NORTH. 2 Bdrm,, LR. Kit. with
eating space. Inside Utilitv.
Gar., Lot 63' x 145'. Price
to.auu terms,

S.E., 2 Bdrm, LR,' Kit. with
space. Utility, Gar., 3 yrs.

old, Lot 60' x 130', Flowers ft
shrubs, bus by door. $8,500
Terms.

We have several new homes In
Lincoln parit Addition.

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic
HEAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM EVES: F.M or

, f..M

LOOK SEE i

THESE ATTRACTIVE HOMES

SUBURBAN EAST
Near Serrs Catholic Hih School.

Almost new 3 bedroom home.
Oil F.A.F., dbl. aarase. Only
$12,000. CaU Mr. Raschko Eve.
EM 2 7401.

4 CORNER DIST.
Another very nice 3 bedroom

horr.e with tamilv room. Glass
heat, large kitchen. Price
S12.3O0. Call Mr. Braullck Eve.
EM

SUBURBAN SOUTH
Very attractive 3 bedroom home

witn tamiiy room. 2 fireplaces,l'l baths, oil F.A.F.. dbl.
Priced for quick sale.

113.330. Call Mr. Johnson Eve.
EM

SUBURBAN NORTH
Excellent 3 bedroom home on a

street with sll lovely homes.
You will enloy living- at this
place. Call Mr. Mcintosh Eve.
EM

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR

379 N. Huh St. EM
Other Salesmen Eve. Mr. Vlasn-

707 Houses For Kent
LIVE In the country, new 3

bdrm,. home, partially furn.,
$55 mo. EM

2 BDR. East, partly furn.,
nearly new home, nice
location $87.50

1 BDR, East, furn.. $45
1 BDR. West. furn. $45

25 OTHER RENTALS
CENTER STREET REALTY

1748 Center St.
EM4-663- Eve. EM
2 BDRM. cottage, range,

Youngstown kit., wall to
wall carpet, $65 633 Jason.
Older type 5 rm. house, bdmt.,
garden spot. gar. Hollywood
dist., $40. EM

NEW 3 bdrm. house, $60. 1 yr.lease. 3579 Hollywood Ave.
1 BDRM.. elec heat. $50. No

dogs. Inq. 4595 State. EM

LG. new 2 bdrm.. inside util.
F.A. heat, attach, gar., kit.
Stove Sc water furn. N.E., $75,
turn

2 BDRM. hse. near Caoitol
frpl., garage. 1525 Mill. EM

eves.
2 BDRM. hse.. mdrn., clean,

Util. rrn.. ear.. lawn. Harden
on pvmt. east, $40. EM

3 BDRMS., elec. ht.. Kelzer.
Can befurn. $75. EM

580 S. 19th. 4 bdrms. garden
space, stoves, inq. 1443 uaK.

FOR RENT: New 2 Rrirm
Birch Kit. F.A. Heat. Utilityroom carport, $75. Mo. Couple
or Small family preferred, 430

jenerson lit. uau Mr. craw
ford. EM Al Isaak St Co.

WEST SALEM Clean 2 bdrm
unfurn. $45. 3 bdrm. unfurn.
water paid, saz.ao. km

MODERN 2 bdrm. on 1 acre.
5705 McLeod, Kelzer. Phone
jnucpenaence zbU.

NEWLY dec. 2 bdrm. house,
oown. L.g. up,
Avail. April 1, $70. EM

CLEAN 4 rm. house. Garage,
inquire at oo statesman.

1 BDRM.. part furn., good lo
cation, $ia. jlivi

2 BEDRM, house, Unfurn, near
bus. EM

I BDRM., stove, refrig.,
Inq. 1420 Market.
BDRM, in Court-stov- e & refrig,
ju.o. inq. iaia L,ee alter e.

VERY nice 1 bdrm.. court un-
furn. except stove St refrig.cm two marKei.

FREE 12th month. Almost new
2 bdrm. house, elec. range,
auto, heat, hwd. firs., insu
lated. Auto, washer St dryer
Hvanaoic. nz.io aiapie Ave.

$40 KEIZER bdrm. house,
EM or EM

CLEAN 2 bdrm. unfurn. court
cottage, oil furnace, garage,
2286 Hazel. EM eves.

CLEAN. Reas. priced 1 bedrm.
nuuse. r urn or umurn. in ear
College Dr. EM

2 BDRM, hse., garage, bus at
uour, prcier aauus. cm

NEW 2 bdrm, house,. East Park,
rent or lease, cm

2 BDRM. unfurn. Neat & Clean.
5W mo. 323 south View Place.

4 BM. modern house, $30. Partly

1 BEDRM. part. furn. bsm't. oil
m. irpi.. gar. sua. km

2 bdrm. home. So.
EM or EM

2 BEDRM. home, with dining
in., miwu. iirs,, on iic.il, me

bath, attch. garage, $65 mo.
Located 4740 Thorman Ave.
Call Ben Colbath, Rltr. EM

NEW 1 bdrm. house, lots of
closet space, stove, refrig.,
farage, some utilities, Inq.

19th St.
MOD. 4 rm. hse. Adulti. $27.

EM 742 Cumminga Ln.
1341 WALLER Street. 32 rm.

ants, ground fir. $25 c $30 mo.
CM

PLEASANT small home. 3 rms,
oath, nook, util., gar., yard,
store, nus, 140. cm

NEWLY redec. 2 bedrm. house,
Partly furn. or unfurn. Man- -

orin uarnens. cm
SUBURBAN: Clean I bdrm.

2 bdrm. house, gar., oil heat.
EM
BDRM. hse. Ph. EM

Furnished Houses
RM. FURN. home. Nice for

couple. 1563 f ranklin.
NICELY furn. 1 bdrm. hse. Frpl.

gar. ciosc in. cm yiuu.
BDRM. hse. garage. W. Salem.
lou pie oniy, ?du. cm or
EM
RM. furn. cottage. Adults. 1855
iv. capitoi. CM

RM. furn, cottage, util. pd.
gar., newy dec, $45 EM
OR 3 bdrm., gar., stove, re-
frig., deep freeze, washer, TV
Lease $60. EM

NEWLY decor. rm. furn.
houses, picket fence, $40 ft $50

mo. Nr. bus, stores. EM
COZY 3 rm. furn. hse. Close In,

$30. cM 3
BDRM. furn. house, gar., bus
by door, reas. EM

NICE bdrm., bsmt., garage.
Trees, garden. 1210 Spruce.EM

COZY bdrm. furn. ear a Be
water, iAJ3 a. mm, 165
Gerlh.

3 RM. cottage furn. 669 N. Front
at. no tiruiKcrs.

SELL or rent. furn. house. Close
in. 18 x 22 store or shop bldg.
conn. EM

1 BDRM. furn. house. 1740 Ox-
ford. EM 2

BDRM. furn. ho'tse. nr. bus.
water rum. em

$30 bdrm. all elec. W. Salem,
nice tor steady employed, cm

or Stnyton 8074.

SMALL furn. house, clean, all
eiec. a atiuus, no cnuaren, tuzo
3rd. St. W. Salem.

BDRM. furn. hse. garage.
adults, no pets. EM
BDRM. fur.n flat. Heat paid.

Ml IN. illgn. CM

710 Wonted to Rent Hsei
BEDROOM home, references.
furnished, pay to $65. EM

714 Business Rentals
OFFICE space for 2 offices and

receptionist in west uate
Shopping Center. EM

780 Moving & Storoge
j

Larimer Transfer k Storaie
Complete moving service. Alio

agents tor ue.is.iws nation
wide Movers. Ph. EM

LOW COST storsite. H. U SUA
Furniture co. cm

800 Real Estate
801 Business Opportun.

MOTEL SITE WITH
4 RENTALS

Must sell by April 15. Consists
oi 3 lots auxieo. aiso lot

5U330 with 4 yr. old
triplex and 3 yr. old 4 BR
home that can convert to du-

plex. Total income $140 plus 4
BR home. Reduced to 1530
with $3000 down. ALLEN C.
JONES. REALTOR. Xll N.
High. Ph EM 3 5838 Eves :

F.M or EM
EXCEPTIONAL Sen-Ic- Station

for lease. Major OU Co. Call
EM

806 Houses For Sale

MR OWNER! Glen Woodry will
pay top price rot yeur furn
A apclUfKH EM 35110

2 BDRM. home. J7.950. Or trade
for s bdrm. i:73 3rd sc

470 Building Material!

450 Merchandise

486 Machinery ft Tool

H P deep well pump, foot
valve, jet St 50 gal tank $70,
Heavy duty axel St springs,
wheels St (ires, suitable for
implement trailer $15. Ph. EM

NEW & USED WELDERS
See at 8D8 Illinois. EM

490 Fuel

OREGON FUEL CO.
Drv and Green wood 8c sawdust.

S & II GREEN STAMPS
EM 38533

CAPITOL FUEL CO.
TRY OUR CHIP MIX

Dry oak, ash St maple wood.
Choice slab St block wood

mixed dry or green. Dry mill
wood.

1420 Broadway Ph. EM
WANTED: Several thousand

cords ol hark-fre- wood, nr or
hemlock. Ph EM nlsh'i
KM

ANDERSON'S sllih wood 21
mills $25, EM 7761.

DRY OLD GROWTH FIR
$13 cord. EM

HIGHWAY FUEL CO.
SAWDt'ST &. WOOD EM

DRY WOOD, slab wood. 112
enrd. uak wood 16 length
SIS cord. EM

DRY IB" FIR WOOD
EM

FERN FUEL COMPANY
203 E. Salom Rd. Dallas

Good Id In. slnbwood, 2 unit
load $10. Prompt delivery. Ph.
collect MA If no an-
swer Call MA 3.2449.

SPRING SPECIAL
SAWDUST FOR MULCHING
Choice Block & Slnbwood

SASH St DOOR PLANER ENDS.
WEST SALEM FUEL CO.

1525 Edgcwatcr EM

MM 15ns. iS Mniinrr
510 Money to Loan

LOAN?
When you ask me for a loan
for any cond purpose, I like
to say 'YESP Phone me (or
a loan In 1 trip, or just drop
In."

LOANS UP TO $1300.

BENEFICIAL '

FINANCE CO.
( Personal Finance Co. .

EM 105 S, High
RAWLINS Real Estate Co.

Mortgage Loans
5'.ti net. Interest

605 Chemekcta Ph. EM

CASH FOR CONTRACTS AND
iwiua, I'rivate money to loan,
D. M. Mason, w. D. Mlnler.

Chcmckota. KM

UP TO $2,500

Pick Your Payments
IB mo. Amt of 24 mo. Amt. of
Pay mi's Cash I'aymt'a. Cnsh
$ 0 9H2.S0 S o $liitU2
$17 $iri0.!L $17 $:iM.l(I
s:t:t iii)7.oa s.i.1 smifi.tvi
$47 $fl.1.72 547 $760.76
PACIFIC INDUSTRIAL LOANS
US S.Llberty KM

PRIVATE money to loan.
Intorest. Ph EM

LOANS
150.00 to $1,000.00

Ruy What You Nerd
Consolidate your hills.

Finanrc tliroiiRh
WILLAMETTE CREDIT

COMPANY
113 S. Church St EM

$25 to $2500
PACIFIC INDUSTRIAL LOANS

10 S. Liberty Ph. EM

COLONIAL Investment Co. Real
Properly Loans, Contracts Pur-
chased. 667 Court. EM

512 Loans Wanted

WANTED: $12.00(1 nt 10 p.e.
Interest nn secured loan, for 2

yr, Pay back $3,000 every 0
mo. phis Interest. Box 60H
Stntctunati-Joumal- .

LOCAL contrartlng firm desires
private money for nddltlomil
operating capital. Need 6 to
$11,000, will pay pet. interest.
Box- 664, ytateanmii-Jouninl- .

600 Employment
602 Help Wonted

COMMERCIAL

Placement A coney
Since 8 . npcc'tnllsts

in office plfH'rmenta
Si SteiH-ll- e.p.

Tvplng 5 dnv $306
- Statistical -
dnv Open

Ore. f;ilH
F Cnok - Open
F Lah. Tech. ,,o

Strnn. 5 day Open
Typist Cnshelr

$1.43i, hr.
Calculator

$1.73 hr.
or Journalism

out o Sftlcm Good
liel wav to the HrM johs

404 State Street F.M 4 W51
41 Oregon Building

APPLICATIONS are now fcrlnf
taken for Statesman bicycle
routei Several routes will be
onen. AnniicaiUi n.utt be ac
companied by their parentjor nave ineir written prrmu-sion- .

Apply it the Circulation
'Department or Hit Statesman
Journal

CAPITAL
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY

Specialists in office personnel.
Bide, adt Prest.yieii.in Church
354 N. winter EM

Your nil lira is our iob.
IN Jefferson, newspaper corres-

tor Jsaiem CapitalJmnnetu Some experlnrt-- or
training preferred. Tyfw writer
required. Contact Mike Kortes.
Valley Editor. Capital Journal.

COMMKRCIAL
Plncrment Agency

Slnee 1948 Specialists tn

Office Placements
494 State St. (411 Ore. Bldg.)

rhone EM

VALLEY SAND St GRAVEL CO.
Crurhed li round gravel .and
at con. mix. KM

WALLING SAND AND GRAVEL
ibkb Mcutlchrlit

Cruthid quarry rock, and
gravel. Au size lor roadl,
driveways and Darktna lots.
READY MIXED CONCRETE,
k a r a e n Sana. ouuoozing,shovel and dragline work.
EM

SALEM SAND St GRAVEL CO.
Ready mix concrete, crushed
found gravel, sand St top soil.
1405 M. Front. EM

SEPTIC SERVICE
HOWARDS sewer- -,

septio tanan cleaned. EM
MIKE'S Septio service Tanks

cleaned, u roofer cleans sewers
dralna. Phona KM

Capitol Septic Service tanks
cleaned, sparton rooter cleans
sewers, EM EM

TV REPAIR
II. 4 II. TV SERVICE

Guar. Repair, radio, TV St ant.
JALL AlN XTIJVIE EM
UPHOLSTERING

Professional Uphol. All work
guar, free est. pickup St del
Van Hess Uphol. EM

700 Rentals
705 Apqrtmenti For Rent

CAVALIER APTS.
1177 Court St. Now avail. 3 rm.

furn. apt. EM or EM

2 RM. apt. suitable for Lady at
oiiu union, ilm

NEAT, clean, 3 rm. furn. Apt.

2 RM. furn. apt. with bath, util.
pd. $30. 340 Union.

NEWLY dec. Util. partly furn.
1397 N. Com'l. EM

FURN. ants. Redecor. Util. furn,
Close In. 444 S. High. EM

JMew management.
2 RM. furn. bsmt. apt. Prl. bath.

iiio . imn. tun .won,
JANSSEN COURT

Furn. apt. Shop. ctr. St bus, S.
13th at E Rural.

NICELY furn. 3 rm. apt. Util.,
gar., St yd. T.V. ant. Walk,
dist. to State bldg. EM

FURNISHED trailer, close In.
Jiiecinc neat.

FURN. Courts, knotty pine In
terior, smau ac cozy, fis,- pius
util. 2455 Trade, EM

UNFURN. apt. 1 bdrm. Hdwd
firs. Tile Bath, stove & refrig.,
TV ant., furn, grnd. fir.,
attach, gar. EM

:OURT apt., range, refrig, furn.
clean, tile bath, laundry, S31
a month. Rawlins Rralty, EM

Eves. EM
2 & 1 RM. util. pd. newly dec.

no. zti a $Jj. .ni
FURN. 1 & 2 bdrm., prlv. bath,

ui o. zist,
Spacious Acacia Apartments

FURNISHED
1140 South 13th St ' EM
035 N. Summer. Furn,. bsm't..

a rm. apt. wiui Da in.
3 RM. furn. apt, pvt. bath, walk

gist, sou mo. JJM
BARGAIN 4 rm. furn. bimt.

apt., Utilities. TV ant., 195 So.
24th.

4 NICE rms., furn., 1st fir.. 2

Parma., imp in. uin, jsm
SMALL apt. furn. Close in. $35;

sanies oniy, Ho n. winter.
- 2 RM. apts. and - 3 rm.
Furn. 314 Water St.

NICE 3 rm. apt. 1st fir. front,
bath, laundry,' quiet street,
$40. 695 S. 18th.

EXCEPTIONALLY nice 1 bdrm.
furn. quiet apt. Laundry. Gar-
age,

3
TV, W. Salem, EM

ELAINE APTS.
3 rm. furn. 879 N. Liberty.
FURN. 2 rms. bath &dressing

3

rm., aicani neat, jy a,
EM

OR 2 bedrm., extra lrg. newly
lurnisneu, or umurn. conven-
ient

2
location. Off St. parking.T. V. Ant. 1055 Edgewater.

FURN. rms., priv. bath, T. V. 3
iniuiuiii, near state mag, &

Mem, hospital. 940 Mill. , 3
OR 2 bedrm. Furnished or

Unfurnished Apt. EM
WEST SALEM furn. 1 bdrm.

court rental, new furniture,
tile bath. $58 a month. Low
utilities. Rawlins Realty, EM

Eves. EM
1 BDRM. apt. util. partly furn.

$45 mo. EM
FURN. apt. women only, $32.50.

1uan,
2 BDRM. COURTS

stove ft ret. furn.,
auto, wnsh ft dryer. EM

COURT Apt. Nicely furn. cln..
3 rms., bath TV. Laundry.
Parking, Inq. 1348 S. 12th.

3 ROOM mod. apt. Nicely furn.
EM or EM

BACHELOR basement Apt, furn,
prlv. bath ft ent. 420 S. 20th.

ROOMY furii. apL Close hT
Adults, EM or EM

LARGE
1

NICELY furn. Apt. Avail. 1st.
7 JHlS: a Ill,olE M '06a.

FURN. large apt. $35. UtiiTpd!
Adults. 432 Marlon.

1 BDRM. furr.rapt. $35. 1123
Cross St.

2 BDRM. court apt., unfurn,,
range, refrig. 812 N. 14th. 1

1 BDRM. at Hawthorne Ct. 1000
N. Capitol, range, refrig., 3

steam heat, garage space.
Adults only EM3-83P-

FURN. apt., util. pd.. on bus.
$30. $45. 125 Gcrth. EM

JNICE furn. apt., nr. state bldgs..
Util. pd S,iO, EM

3 RMS. in 4 plex, SE, range.
K'n". EM

NICE 3 room furn. apL Close
in. 4M S.Winter.

MADISON COURT APTS.
NEWLY dee. 2 rm. furn. apt.

5OEM4-4734.106- Madison.
ONE furn. apt. with uUiiUes$25T

340 Union.

706 Duplexei
l BDRM., furn., private ent.,

TVant.. 40:EM
PLEASANT 1 bdrm. 2ndfh du- -

flex. Elec. stove, free laundrv
Garaue, bus by door. Call

owm!L KM ,.2.'i5t9-
NEW 1 bdrm. duplex, utilities hi

bsmt.. $33. See at 310. 314
McNary, EM

$32 50. NeAr Capitol bldg,, newlv
dec unfurn. 2 bdrms. EM

2 NICE 1 bdrms,, $40 to $45, on
College Dr. EM

707 Houses For Rent
3 BDRM. hse. garage. W. Salem.

P.O. AdultsjEM 33630,
NEW 2 bdrm. house, Easf Park.

Garage. $33. EM or EM
3 nRDM , clean, 2252 Mission.

$63. EM
OLDER J bdrm, part furn., nr,

P.O. Adults. M

HOUSE for rent. West Salem.

We're Open All Day
SATURDAY! !

THOUSANDS of sheets of ply-
wood for your selection, your
choice! YEP! We'll even cut
it your Btee FREE! HUN
DREDS of 'A & K pes. Clean-
up Sale 4c. 10c. ft,

NEW LOAD Birch Doors $7.20
up. "A" Grade Mahogany
$4.70 Up.

PINE SHELVING 12&c. ft.
Clear Pine shop for cabinets!
Ins. $1.20 sack. OS White
Paint $2.50 gal. Beautiful
Olympic Stains for Slug.
Fences. Priced Right!

HARDWOOD PANELINGS
woods. 07 patterns all dls
nlavcu for vour convenience!

NEW PLAN BOOKS for modern
homns. remodel inn and fences.

NO DOWN PAYMENT, 38
mos. to nay on approved cred-
it. See ''Your Building Supply

nenns

PORTLAND ROAD LUMBER
YARD

11345 Portland Road KM

OLD growth (Ir lumber and
slilplap. EM

Contractors Supply
4360 Sllverlon Rd.

480 For Sale Mlscellaneout

FAINT oil base, $1.80 gal. Glen
wnonry, iooa n. summer.

Virgin Top Soil
EM

TORPEDO well numo. 150 sa
tank, all complete $85. Alta's
worm uaraens uaics, ure,

FOR SALE; SAFE. Call EM
uu.

FOR sale Children's drcscss,
also made to order. 21)7 No.
Pacific, Monmouth. Phone SK

U42.

TOP Soli St ill dirt, order early
$ Save $, EM anytime.

TOP dirt. Fill & river fill. Ph.
EM

HAND Braided rug, 8x7' (new
wool) red St muslard colors.
KM

,r"bODGE""if van. '52 Studc"
Dodpe, motor. Plnnu. TV.
Mantel clock. Power mowers.
EM

TYPEWRITERS adding iria
chines, cash registers, dupli-
es tori, desks, chairs, files,

Roen'i, 450 Court. EM

New Player Piano Rolls
' ' Muslo
' Capitol Shopping Center

FOR SALE SAFE
' CALL EM
1NK FormalT nylon, size 8, ptr- -
feet cond. $0. EM

CEDAK fence post good quality'
Treated or untreated. Poles.
Ph. EM

frLYWOOD Plnno Boxes, $1. Tall- -

' man s, mm a. iztn.

BLACK TOP SOIL
fill nirtT

Excavating. Delivered Including
aiinuays. r.M ..iouy or .01

USED folding chairs $2 ra. New
50' garden hone. Sl.Pil paint
loll basel Sl.Ml gal. New 27
gal. garbage cans $4.75. Rnr.
gain day every day at Glen
woodrs.lfl05N.Suinmcr.

For SALE: Slrawbcrrvcnrrlors
30c. St 40c. EM

MINNESOTA Woolen Cn., local
rcpres, for Appt. F.M

481 For Rent Miscellaneous

Hospital Bed With Mattress
Valley furniture Co. 119 N.
Com'l.

10.000 Rolls of Wall paper close
out 25c. per single roll.

McGILCHUIST & SON
255 N. Commercial

Hospital bed with Mattress
United Rent All's, 2505 State St.
RENT rr lease Ige. warehouse

space cement floor, brick bldg..
downtown. Inq. H. L. Stiff
Furn. EM

482 Trade Miscellaneous

TRADE . P.3D. 0 m ill. 2 clips fc

holster or 75 amp welder, for
good 2 wheel trailer, or saw-
dust burner. EM 2.7027.

483 Wanted Miscellaneous

CASH for Used Guns, and old
coins, all types. Cascade Merc.
1230 Hroanway.

Mention Farmers
TURN YOUR WOOD LOTS

INTO CASH
We are In the market (or logs

In 6' lengths down to 6" d-
iameter at $18 per cord. Also
aaw logs in 16. 24, 32 and t.

lengths an well as standing
limner at top mantel prices

ALSO NOW BUYING WHITE
FIR, CHECK WITH US FOR
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
cavating, irencn.njE. me lay-
ing, septics. etc Enoch
Maerz. EM after 9 a.m.

INCOME TAX
Smith Bookkeeping Service
EM OR EM

Leon A. Flscus
EM 1500 4th St.

PAINTING

Painting St Paperhanging, Free
iSi. tm nw snipping.

9" ; gardens, lawns,
field work. EM St EM

TO PLACE AD
PHONE EM

600 Employment
612 Work Wanted. Men

FREE estimates on floor cover-
ings or dralnboards, R L. Elf
strom Co. 260. s. Liberty

BUILDING, roofing,
cabinets, aiding. EM

CARPENTER, enblnets. remod
ellng, ' repairing, small jobs
wciuumcq. rrce estimate. tLUi

PAPERHANGING St Paintlne.
5m. jobs accepted. EM

LOU'S tree service, topping,
prune, cabling. EM

LIGHT crawler do7er. leveling,
grading, em u itunn,

Cement work. Promnt service.
All kinds. K. Drake, EM
D. PANTOVICH dozing, levelingana ciering. ihm
CARPENTER Sc repair wo

wanted. EM

INTERIOR PAINTING RE AS
CHAS. MCLEAN EM

nff. i
pruning. L. Caudle, EM

TRUCK driving; steady work,
dumps & belly dumps, any
type gas,' no dlescl experience.
10 yrs. experience- (no acci-
dents.) EM

PAINTING Is my business.
Brush or spray. Estimates
free. EM

REMODEL Now! Spring rates.
free estimate, power tools. EM

DE ROSIA TREE
SERVICE

TREES Trimmed, Topped &
Removed. Hedges it Shrub-
bery Trimmed. Guaranteed
satisfactory, price- Sc work.
Completely Inaur. Ph. EM

Eve. Anytlnr wk. ends.
CUSTOM
C. L. Cales EM '

Painting & Paperhanging
Anv size lob Freit Est.i

Terms. Ph. Nelson EM

WANTED TRACTOR WORK
EM

614 Work Wonted, Lody
CARE for or 2 children my

nome. r our oiks, irom state
bldg. EM Fenced yd.

WANTED: Housccleaning by.hr.
good rcf. EM

CHILD CARE In home days.
1590 N. 3th. EM

YOUNG woman wants night or
evening worK. cm

HOUSE Cleaning, no baby sot
ting. CM

MIMEOGRAPHING, typing Mn. 1

t'OC. 665 . lUth. KM

WILL do ironing in my home.
aomn c. anion,

DRESSMAKING, alteration, 3

draperies, smith EM
DRESSMAKING & alterations,

all types. Mrs. Dny EM I

PRACTICAL Nursing. 15 yrs.
itcrcrcnccs. CM

scha'rff" BROTH ERS
Installation Repair Sewers,

Septic Tanks. Drain Fields.
Power Ditching. Backfill.
EM

61 Babysitting
RELIABLE Babysitter, hr., dav

or nlte, my home. EM
LO V I NG7supc r v is r"e

my homo. KM 2 0032.

CHILD care davs, my home. W.
Salem. References. EM

EXP. infant care, in my clean
home days. EM

CHILD enre my home, Infants
up to a yrs, s navs wcck, nets.
EM 1385 Ferry.

620 Doy ond Contract
li. Ife, k yd. shovel, crane, hoe

drg. line. mobile cranes.
7 cats, carry alt clear-

ing blade. Rental contract or
unit nrk-es-

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
1403 N. Front M. KM

700 Rentals
702 Sleep. Rooms, Board

:LEAN, quiet. Nr. St. Btdg.,
Shpg. Dist. kit. priv. F.M

SLEEPING rm. EM 602
n. winter.

CLOSE in. sip. rm. Hot & cold
water, pop center.

MENSlcep7ng rmfv7Priv.
ent. EM 1503 N. Capital.

BOARD A rm. for men. 1880
Center,

CLEAN, warm rma. T.V, close
In 213 S. Winter. EM

REAS. Nice lg. rms., close in",

pvt. ent. EM

70S Aportmcnti For Rent

2 RM. Bsm't. Apt. util. Turn.
$30. MaHjinly. 330 S. 14th.
"RM. "ft kitchenette, heat ft
water (urn. 963 Saginaw.

CLOSE in 2 rm. furn. apt., $33.
Util. pd- 763 Marion.

CYPRESS tbl'Rt
aBDh unfurn. $63. EM 4 6630

RM. furn. apt. wi.h garage.
EM 681 N. 15th.

New Court Ant's.
830 N. 14th.. furn or unfurn.

Close tn. km arter 5 or
weekend.

FURN. apt, all uttl. pd.
Garage. $33 EM or EM

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. ant, 335 S.
J4tn. K.M or

"AMBASSADOR APTS.
NICELY FURN. APTS.

330 N. summer EM

FURN. clean bsm't. Apt. Prlv.
snower, riouvwooa, .n. i per.
son. 1!90 McCoy. EM 3 8643

FURN. 3. 3 ft 4 rms. apt, pvt. 2

ent., neaiea. mi court

316 N. CHURCH ST.

M FINANCE

167 S. HIGH ST,

F.H.A. G.I, OR LONG
MORTGAGE

WALLACE ROAD ACREAGE
12 ACRES in cultivation and 3 If

acres wooded. Irrigation water
is available for entire acre-
age. Year round creek and
dam on property. 2 bedroom
home with 14 x 18 Jiving room,
dining room, kitchen, nook,
tile bath will go GI for $10,000.
Owner will trade for home in

'
Salem. Total price of acreage
and home $15,000. 6

NEAR STATE HOSPITAL
Fine home for working couple.2 bedroom Just off Center

Street. Plastered house, single
garage fnr only $7500. Subur-
ban. Will trade for largerhome in $11,000 bracket.

OUR SERVICE IS TO HELP
FINANCE A

GOOD LISTINGS NEEDED

REALTORS

PH. EM

CO., REALTORS

PH. EM

TERM" CONVENTIONAL ,'

LOANS

A REAL BUY
you need 4 bedrooms you will

look a long time for one like
this. FHA appraised for small
down payment. Owner anxious
to leave town. Have one of
our sales people show youthis home. Near Scrra Hi
school, lot 80 x 132; brand
new GE oil furnace, bath and
half. $9450.

ENGLEWOOD
FAMILY HOME

blocks from Englewood school,
4 blocks from Parrish and 2
blocks from North Salem HI.
This Is a wonderful locationfor a growing family. Close to
schools and activities. Two
year old ranch type home has
$10,500. 4!a pet. loans then can
be assumed. Price $12,200.

YOU BUILD OR BUY AND
HOME

- BUYERS AVAILABLE

TRADE We have a fine lg. 3
bedrm. home North, hag
everything, all rms. large,
pnly 3 yrs. old, 2 fireplaces'.

floors, full bsmt with,
parly rm, dble. garage, locat.ed on i.i acre ground, small
barn, beautiful lawn 8c shrubs.
, . l"ce Ior J bedrm horn.
"i . corners, call H. Peck,

SOMETHING TO THINKABOUT This 7 yr old 3, 2 down. 1 up, ibsmt. with shower. Shako ex.tenor fireplace, close to
Sri. stores. Price $10,500.take late model car. goodtrailer house or lots as part
.""I, Payment. Call Murl

Eve. EM

& F PHONE EM

Mckinley
pf,KECT ,or kids. On Itwh50. and s, clost you n

L',m7'lk .r'ght IhroughtIJI01" dJr the chool.
rVlo bedrms. basement,
Call
lamny

EM
room,

Eve? tfordov,
Stephenson EM

Ted Morrison. Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

MORNINGSIDE DISTRICT
5 fedffm ,nme

tame3ii,'.Umb'n' Avallibl. for

.mt',"- Pr":

CALL H. K. LAYMON
Eves. EM

CANDALARIA AREA Older
2 bedrm home living din.
Ing rm nice kitchen with
nook bsmt oil heat
shade 8c nut trees extra cor-
ner lot Only $6,950 $650
down. Call Andy Halvorsen
Eve. EM

DAYLIGHT BASEMENT SOUTH
Lots of living In this 3 bed-

rm. home. 2 fireplaces, 2

baths, built-i- oven 8c range
large bedrms, plenty of stor-- '?' Poui. 5.aree- close to
Schools. Call Curt K nln. Eve.EM

HOME ic INCOME - Excellent
duplex plus bedrm. home
splendid corner lot. Especially
good - $165 Income or $110
plus your own home. Call RovFerris Eve. EM

134 SOUTH LIBERTY H

INCOME
PROPERTY

9 unit court. bedroom, livingroom, kitchen, f.replace. "fd 10 ,buS' scb
A .Jdcal """ 'r couplemoney maker. TolaPrice $34,500. $10 000 Hu

3. ACRE -- SOUTH
SMALL DN. PYMT
Very nice 2 bedroom

excellent condition. Piast.?

foundatToW Gr'aw UuT'of
KB. fe'-sSTS- s

Johnson.

4 ACRES - $300 DN.
3"'G "T,e

EW Grape hoe for Ford trac- -

tor,60. KM

SACK H6Elrbm.""Qulck Way
Model J. a, cv. jd.PORTABLE HKATKH: 100.000
hlu. gasoline.

HYDRAUL1CHKNDKR: Green-lee- ,
Conduit and Steel Tube.

WELDER: D. c. Motor Genera- -
'or 2B0 amp. Volt.

PIPE it BOLT: Threading Ma-
chine, Beaver Electric, 2 In.
Max.

PTIID Drive - tt Guna.
PORTABLE: gas driven PumpI'.i in. and Generator MOW.

: Diston Mercury
eng. 13 h P. 4 ft. bars.

: Single i h a v e.
10 T.
EM 3342 Udd, 6alm.

t..M

NICE 3 bdrm. 4 CornrriTwO.
F.M orEM
BDRM! he . bsm't 'ffnVce.

Close in. EM

O

PhT.Mu,.5?;r?1?wcw.,!,,iEIMANN REAL ESTATE
So. Comm'l, 301 S. rn. EM

t.M Mr, Anderson X.M
1 1744.

o.cu LOUrl Ph. EM 4.UU


